M
2 T
VD t..u;@ — %

DC BRUSHLESS SHUT-OFF ELECTRIC SCREWDRIVER(KIT)H

]
1)

7] pedarmady

245 )

=7

ND PART NAMECE) PARTS NAMECC)|Q'ty| NO PART NAMECED PARTS NAME(CY| @'ty
1 BIT SLEEVE 7 i IES IDLE GEAR ISIT 4
2 C-RING WECE T | 26 GEAR £ T
BIT PILOT 05 ETHMmE0S | 2 | 27 INTERNAL GEAR L] T
3 BIT PILOT 1/4° E7HEmEL/A | 2 | 28 GEAR CASE aBE T
4 [TORQUE ADTUSTING PINS TR 3 | 29 | M25 FLAT HEAD SCREWS | M25Tm®@H | 4
5 BIT SPRING WIRER T | 30 GROUNDING MEANS BREE T
& |[TORQUE ADJUSTING RING| 7 @=E T [ a1 MOTOR ASSEMBLY R 1
7 TORQUE CASE A5 T [ 32 FCE EHRE T
8 | GROUNDING BEARING SE(ERR) T | 33 | M2 SELF-TAPPING SCREWS | M2EX&84 3
3 TORQUE BEARING R T | 34 HOLD SENSOR EHEA 2
10 SPRING SEAT BELFE 2 |35 M2 SCREWS M29B 5 1
1 WARING SPRING HNA® I | 36 CHANGEOVER SWITCH SRuERS | |
12 | SHUT OFF ASSEMBLY | memmw@@ | 1 | 3/ LED LIGHT LEDfE T
13 | CLUTCH ASSEMBLY mammame | 1 | 38 &PIN CONNECTOR 6PIEIR I
SHAF T-B5TYPE Wi 805 I 39 COUPLER AISHIR !
14 SHAFT-1/4"TYPE WEE1/A T | 40 TORQUE COUPLER HNEE 1
15 STEEL BALLS PR 2 [ 41 HOUSING-UPSIDE BFNR(EE) | |
6 SHAFT BEARING WEEA T [ 42 HOUSING-UNDERSIDE EFOR(TE) | |
17 SHAFT GUIDE HaE T | 43 | CHANGEOVER PUSH BUTTON | —Bm@ER ]
18 | BEARING STEEL BALLS WA 21 | 44 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY EHIiR ]
s SHAFT GASKET EEERR T | 45 INDUCTION MAGNET N353mmil | 1
0 MAIN BEARING ARERE T | 46 TRIGGER SPRING B ]
21 GEAR SEAT TE T [ 47 SUSPENSION RING 7 HD 1
22 IDLE GEAR THES 4 | 48 |M3X6 SELF-TAPPING SCREWS| M3Xemm##& | 1
23 CENTRAL GEAR POE I | 45 [M3X8 SELF-TAPPING SCREWS| M3xean®E% | 2
22 GEAR SEAT Iz T T | 50 CORD ASSEMBLY 2M PERR 1




